Wildcat Recreation Center - Court Schedule

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00PM

Tuesday

OPEN
Volleyball
4 - 8pm

Wednesday

Starting January 21

Thursday Saturday

OPEN
Volleyball
11am -3pm

OPEN
Volleyball
3-7pm

COURT 3

™

WILDCAT RECREATION CENTER

1/16/20

MAC COURT




