Wildcat Recreation Center - Court Schedule Starting January 21

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
11:00 AM								
12:00 PM							OPEN	
1:00 PM					OPEN	OPEN	Volleyball 11am -3pm	
2:00 PM					Badminton 1 - 3pm	Badminton 1 - 3pm		3
3:00 PM					± Spin	i opin		
4:00 PM				OPEN				COURT
5:00 PM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	Volleyball 3 - 7pm				
6:00 PM	Volleyball 4 - 8pm	Badminton 4 - 8pm	Badminton 4 - 8pm	5 - 7 pm				0
7:00 PM	4 - opin	4 - opin	4 - opin		-			O
8:00 PM				1				
9:00 PM								
9:00 PM 10:00PM								
10:00PM								
10:00PM 9:00 AM		MA		ely closed for clear				
10:00PM		MA		ely closed for clear t present court is				
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM		MA						
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM		MA						RT
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM		MA				OPEN	OPEN	URT
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM		MA			available for use	OPEN In-line Hockey	Lacrosse	OURT
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM		MA			open Skate	OPEN		COURT
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM		MA			available for use	OPEN In-line Hockey	Lacrosse	C COURT
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM		MA			open Skate	OPEN In-line Hockey	Lacrosse	U
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM		MA			open Skate	OPEN In-line Hockey	Lacrosse	MAC COURT
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM		MA(open Skate	OPEN In-line Hockey	Lacrosse	U
10:00PM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM		MA(open Skate	OPEN In-line Hockey	Lacrosse 2-4pm	U